., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Robert Bernard Michaelson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WR14 4HW

Date of birth November 1942
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CAPITAL VENTURES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BUSINESS VOICE WM LIMITED
WASTE REGENERATION COMPANY
LIMITED

ENIGMA VENTURES LIMITED
GATLEYHALL & COMPANY LIMITED
INTEROTEX LIMITED

ENIGMA VENTURES LIMITED
MARCHER DIAGNOSTICS PLC
SIGNAL PROCESSORS LIMITED
MARCHER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SILICON BRIDGE LIMITED

HITS (DATABASE) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Robert Bernard Michaelson

Number

Number
05076812

04740734
03623850

03631083
02697565
03193684
03326792
03220879
01460408
01771320
02304499
02326088

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905196948

905196948

23 Assarts Road
Malvern Wells
Worcestershire

British

App. Date

App. Date
24/03/2004

23/04/2003
13/10/1998

14/09/1998
30/06/1997
21/05/1997
03/03/1997
03/07/1996
30/09/1993
31/12/1991
12/10/1991
07/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
09/06/2006

31/07/2003

18/05/1999
11/12/1998

13/02/1998
26/03/1998
13/02/1998
23/12/1991

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



